7
it iy

ik 3 (REN e YS = Sk .\l\m\;m.%m@ .ﬂwwt&

B

BTG
EN

N e T 83
e
- .I.N 25 .ra.nvr\.) \rmkve ..u.!., : 2

s

i

wlil

-3,
FRIRA

s
7

i Ty Rts

L A AT
AL .um.m,hﬂmmﬂsr.ww%

5 e T S D

o2

i A IR A

R
43 AUBURN STRE

.
~3

=

339

i

3

RS e SReRs L A st b an et
= ..4, ..,,4.. 4 % et o k] . i =5 4
3 : YA g RS S

¥ £ A &W.Wm%uwﬂwkc%mw.
3 S A N S s R

2




. 13424

34] Anburn Street ! PERMIT NUMBER

PERMIT TG/ INSTALL PLUMBING
& .~} Address

F

0

Installation For:

Ronald Chase

Do 10-22-63

Owner of Bldg,

Ronald Chase

PORTLAND PLUMBING
INSFECTOR

Owner's Address:

341 _Auburn Street

gy_ d. P. Walch

Plumber:

Richard P, Walts.

22673

NEW | REP'L

Pt
PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS

FEE

APPROVED FIRSY INSPECTION

SINKS

LAVATORIES

TOILETS

Du!o_@zm_

BATH TUBS

o HOSERK . wir 1)

SHOWERS

APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION

DRAINS (nnYiar)

HOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS

GARBAGE GRINDERS

Date 2.2
o

S N

SEPTIC TANKS

[ ALY BT
"o BUNDING
[J COMMERCIAL

HOUSE SEW/ERS

[J RESIDENTIAL

ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)

[ SINGLE

8at Tub

[ MuLn FAMILY

[ NEW CONSTRUCTION

] REMODELING

PORT

LAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTIGN LTM_




PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING “:‘:; 1 3 4 2 2

‘ Installation For: Ronald Chase
hmd—-m'—?»z.-ﬁL Owner of Bldg.
PORTLAND PLUMBING g 2 d hase

INSPECTOR Owner's Address: 74, Aunburn Streot

Plumber; Bichovrd ¥ Walts Date: 1n..97.43
J' ?‘ k’EIOh NEW REP'L PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS FEE

APPPOVED FIRST INSPECTION SINKS
LAVATORIES
vote. et 22, /93|

O : Address 34) Auburn Street -—_PERMIT NUMBER
Date .

gy

- By,

TOILETS

f—— |

i

JOSEPH p. WELCH || __BATHTUBS
By

e SHOWERS
e s \_\
*APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION DRAINS

. HOT WATER TANKS
 Dots . 22 /913 TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
HOSEPH p. Wi GARBAGE GRINDERS

N L SEPTIC TANKS

- \
- e OFEGIG | HOUSE Sewers

—_—
[ RESIDENTIAL ROOF LEADERS {Conn. to house %
3 siNGLE —
[ muLtt Famny
O New CONSTRUCTION
[ REMODELING

L

]
|
|

PORT

T e




FRM‘_[“f,Q INSTALL PLUMBING - 1 0 54 0

Address 3372 Aybyrn _PERMIT NUMBER
\_) Date Installation For: j1” B vwilay 3Tt
lsved __2.16 €1 | Owner of Bldg.
PORTLAKD PLL - & M, Baptlay
INSPECTOR Owner'vAddfe=$=75: Bartloy Avonue

. Plumber: Arnold Janasn 8.5 A1
By, P, Weloh NEW | REPL PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS MUMMET  FEE
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION SINKS

LAVATORIES
boe F= b= | TOILETS
-~ ' BATH TUBS
By..Y Mﬂm\—_ SHOWERS
APPﬁSVED FINAL aNsE?T‘ION DRAINS
HOT V \TER TANKS
Date ML__ TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE GRINDERS

By YOSEPH B. WELCH SEPTIC TANKS

O commecig ING HOUSE SEWERS
[ RESIDENTIAL ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain}
[ sINGLE
{0 muLTI FAMILY
[ NEW CONSTRUCTION

[ REMODELNG
' PORTLAND MEALTH DEPT.  PLUMBING INSPECTION I‘°’Al >




FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
June 15, 1959

Portland, Maine,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PorTLAND, ME.

. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location ...34L.. Auburn, Sta... . 3. gggﬁg“ﬂfﬂg

i\lame and address of owner of appliance

Instafler’s name and address

oL BN Ve Al RO
s
7.
IF HEATER, OR POWER BO;:I,%ER
Location of appliance .. ... Hasement = Any burnable material in floor sﬁ;’?ﬁ/c)e or beneath? ., ... .
£ 50, how Protected? ..... e oo s ceees oo oo ..... Kind of‘;f_ggl? SRR < % N

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furfet LAt

A

If gas fired, how vented? .... “esisnns s s oo Rated maximum demand per hour . ........ ...
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the applia-ice to insure proper and safe combustion ?

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner ~Hallma rkegatype. e s v
Will operator be always in attendance? ... ..........
Type of floor bencath burner .. concrete....
Lacation of oil storage basenent
Low water shut off ....... oo o oo,
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? .. . How many tanks enclosed ?
Total capacity of any existing storage ta-iks for furnace burners ... 1-110 gal. oufiside tenk to be removed

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance .. .. ...... .. . .. .. ... Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
T 50, how Protectod ? ....... ...+ cooveeesmsreeneesceeiens e e e Height of Legs, if any . ..
Skirting at bottom of appliance? ............. ... .. Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance From sides and back ... ... ..... .. .... From top of smokepipe ... .. .
Size of chimney flue .........ccu..o....... Other connections to same flue ... . oo oo -
Is hood to be provided? .. If so, how veuted? . ... ........ .. Forced or gravity?

If gas fired, how vented? ............... . ... Rated maximum demand per hour . ..

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed ?
building at same time.)

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

ohserved? ...Je9....... .
Easternoil & Equipment: Co.

MAINE PAINTING CO,

19
(e /
. - -l
Signaturs of Installoy oy ¢57'A/an -
INSPECTION COPY




27T &
FSTENEE Py |

I

' APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERJT I8

Class of Building or Type of Structure ....Third..Class . i15 1958

Portland, Maine, dung. 13, X955, e e e FITY & nansr par
: Ol WL L OLLLLAY
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned herchy applies for a permit to erect cterpoprizdomalivicinsialithe followiing building SracRREERREMELY.
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location SUURRNG 713 J- AL o1Y o IO 1O . Within Fire Limits?....R0........ Dist. No.

<~ Curer's numz and address 4 . Farl D, Rines,. 341 fburn £t s e Telephone..
Lessee’s name and address ...

. Telephone
Contractor’s name and address Brvin. L. Hoodward ,..Re.f e Dan iy 31 %ﬁ%l?ﬂ.@ e Telephone..9=3362. ...
Architect . Specifications Plans ......yes No. of sheets ..J......

4Proposed use of building ........ 1=car.garage e es e NO JAMIES oo
LaSt USE oo ; No. families ... v o
Materia! No. stories . ..o o

Other buildings on same lot ......dwelling.house.....
Estimated cost $...1,500,

General Description of New Work

To construct l-car frame garage 1)' x 22¢,

~ermis fsuee’ with Beamo

CERTTCATY CF CrUEANy

REQUIHE N S Wali

1t is understood that this permil does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in
Lhe name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TG BE ISSUSD TO  contractor

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . . o.1io
Height average grade to top of plate ...91............ — Height average grade to highest point of roof.. 14}
Size, {ront.. depth ..No. stories ...L....solid or filled land? . ..carth or rock?
Material of foundation ...concrete..slab, Thickness, top ... BOLOM. . oo 02112y

¢ HEIERE o s s THICKIIEES s
. ROOF cOvering . Asphalt. C1as:. 0o 2o
Material of chimneys..... .. Of lining wvuwcrmmmns v Kolinad of heat ... . {uel ...
Framing lumber—Kind... ..........hemL oK o . Dressed or full size? dreysed
Corner posts .....3m2xl....... Sills...Jx4, Girt or lede, * Sward?
Girders - Size .. o CONUMAS WAL, | (0TS SIZE v, s M AX. ON CORLESS .. S—
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2 132 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat o™ a0 over § feet,
Joists and rafters: . st tloor....conQrELe ..., 20 s ey 3 s o L o0l 2%6..
On centers: 1st floor . 2Ind 3rd. YOO v LM "
Maximum span: 1st. floor. nd wuy TOOf

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? DEIZhE? s s

If a Garage
No. cars now accommadated on same Iot...0., to be accommodated..]...number commercial cars to he accommodated...no
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.....nq.........

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

i ’\:t — ()/(P Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?......Ja0....
Y Ao zamdrdng XL " .
{ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .. J85....

%apl D, Rines’ C o

. o N e A e
Signature of owner by.{mﬁ'*""“r‘;ﬁ@ Bt A it

INSPECTION COPY




Memerandum from Departmen: of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

341 Auburn St~ To construct l-car frame garage for Earl D, Rines
by Erwin L, Woodward-~juge 15, 1955

Building permit for construction of a one car garage 1, feot,
by 22 feel is issued herewith subject to the condition that the
helghts of the plate and the ridge above the grade will be such that
a point hslf way between the plate and the ridge will ba not more
than 12 feet atove the grade st the front of the uilding,

AJS/B

CC  Mr. Earl B, Rines
341 Auturn Street

(Sigoed) Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildings




STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for parace
at 311 _Auburn St, Date &/13/s5

In whose name ig the title of the property now recordsd? Bsrl D, Rines
—_—e s

Are the boundarieg of the broperty in the vicinity of the broposed work
shown clearly on the ground, and how? xhukex fepce

Is the outline of the proposed work now ataked out upon the ground?
If not, will you notify the Inspection Office vhen the work 1is staked out
and before any of fhe work 1s commenced?

What 18 to be maximum projection or overhang of caves or drip? A

Do you assume fulj responsibility for «. . correctnees of the location plan
or statement of locatien filed with this application, and does 1t shoy the

complete outline of the broposed work on the ground, including bay windows,
porches and other drojections? res

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctreso of a

the applicatiop concerning the oizes, design and uss of the propoged
butlding? Yes

Lr s sl




. 4 w m,;.manomeu wrmmﬁt R RN PER T ISSUED

° APPLICATION F FOR: PERNIT FOR o BPRR 1649
. -
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT‘ CTY of PORTLANDY

Parlland Mawe, :une 13 1989

) To the INSPLCI‘OR OF BUILDINGS PomLAm, MAINE % ' -
. . The underszgned Ixereby applxes for a permit Ip install the foIlowmg healing, coakmg or, power Lqmpment in uccard-
- ance with the Laws of Maine, the Bmldmg Code of the Ctty of Portland and the followmg spemﬁcalwns

ALocanon L3h1=303. Auhum $t ¢ ;Use of Buxldmg dwellmg hox.se : 'No. Stories. Newl3uxldmg
: % 4‘-¢ﬁ¥f-|:rl/

'

i N

- ;Name and address of owiier of appllanoe ..Pl‘l L,Lib ussum, ~ R B ff.:, 2ok +Poz-tland
Installers name and adduess Portland ‘S¢bags Ice Co,; 302 Coumercial St - Telephone

L

W Gereral Description of Work

To install ....033. huming. £1or. furnace, (gravity warm air heat) |
P T l C sent 1w Fue unPn-—é{/l:g"
. P * IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER : Beod trex 1w Daph bfls
% Location of applilmce‘ or source of heat.....hung..£rem..£190L............... Type of fioor beneath appliance
If \lrood how protected?. Kind of fuel ...0%4.....
; Minimum dnstance to wqodnor %omliastxble material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .EEZLSEEL.....onuve. .
..FromiBont of appliance..O¥SE. Al From sides or back of appllance Qver. 3

".Size of clnmney flue > < S Otht,r connectlons to same flue.....RO0E

If gas fired, how vented? e Rated maximum demand per hour ....

i IF OIL BURNER

l\lame and typc of burner Loleman Labelled by underwriter's lahoratories? ...

\\ull operator be always in attendance?......o..Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
‘Type of floor beneath burner concrab.e

Location of oil sforage onkside.above.ground ... Number and capacity of tanks
1f two 275- gallon tanl\s, wxll three-way valve be provxded?

‘Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ... ¥28...... How many tanks fire proofed?

Total capacity of any existing. storage tanks for fumacu burners .....NONE

— \ IF COOKING APPLIANCE s o

Location of appliance....... . ' Kmd of fupl

¢
. +

If wood how protected?
Mmlmum distance to wood or combustlblc 1 from top of nppllanée

f

From front of nppllance _

‘Size, of chimney flne o ;.,Other wlmcmons to, same flue
Is hood to be provxded? - LIE 50, how ventedr .
If gas ﬂred how vented? 3 —— . Rated mammum demand per hour .

B .
I i 1

) MISCELLANBOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION I
Foundaf. ou for tank o be concrete m.ers at leust L1 below ﬂrade.

|

s
i
H
+
1

| ':,1;“,

l

i P

1 i . i

P - P

T H

i

s

| "
‘ . y ¢ i
N v

‘Amount of fee enclosed? .. L($200 for onl;. heater, etc., 50 qentéladdi(tiongl for eacll additiona! heatelj,'etci., in same
building at same time.) | | . S S S S S

appRovED: o L

v

T
:

Will there be in charge of the above work a pérsrm comp(.teut to

see that fhe State and Cxty requnementa pertanung thereto are -

observed?. yeﬂ ; ; :

Portland Sebago Ice Co.

\ W/f




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT | .24 100>

CIa.r: of Bmldmg or Type of Structure Third Glags - CfTY: of PORTLAND -
- Py Iand Maine, ..Mareh.23,. 3959 e = S

To lhe INSPECTOR OF BUILL...GS PORTLAND, MAINE ' TR

I‘he undemgncd hereby applies for a permit to erect .iﬂmmdmdwmbdhe follawmg bmldmgmmwm .
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordmance of tie City of Portland, pltms and -
s: _,mﬁcahons, if any; swhmitled heréwith and the following spemﬁcahom. ™ .
Lacation ...341=343. Al Strest. Within Fire Limits? ..no Dist, N o

Owncrs!nat;;e and address .. Dhlllp Asselm, . RFD #25..80,. Portland - 'Tele‘nﬁr{;{p' - none_
3 .

‘ (74 RESIENCE ZOnEnd il i\"]
P .,(}

N

Lessee's'namg and address ......... ; Ssesiamr e o s T€1EPHONE .

- Contractor fname and address Owner . ' Telephone..... o
Archltegt "’ b . Specifications RS, No. of sheets B
Propo=ed use ol' buxldmg Dwellmg hQQSe N . : ‘ No. families . l“.m.......
Lasf use . .. No, famxhes .
Material.... . . s s SEY1E OF TOOS ; Roofifig
Other buildings on same lot ...... .

Estingated.éost 13 0.0 S

General Description of Nevw Work
" To consiruct 1i-story frame dwelling 24' x 28!,

. . Permit Issucd U L'etter'-
. T e _‘“

It 1s undcrstaod that Ilus pcrmzl dees ng! mcludc m tlaIIalmn of Iu'almg ailparatus which £s to bc Iaken out sepamlcly by and in
the name of the heatmg conlraclor. PERMIT 710 BE ISSUED T0 oymer . e

. - ’ - N K

- Dctaxls of New Work )
Is any plumbmg m\'olved in this work? JES... . kL electrlcal work mvolved in thlS work? ..... A= —
Height average grade to top of plate ... s 7" Hexght average ;; rade to hlghest point of £00f....... k8.
Size, front....28"...... depth ....2h!......No. stories ..1%....solid or filled land?.....c.o.comon. . ..carth of rock? 2o
Material of foundation see..perumit. 49/276... Thickness, top bottom cellar
Material of underpinning ........ . — s Flight Thickness ....
Kind of roof .. Plt?h.,.. Rise per foot . Roof covermg Asphalt Class G  Und Lab
No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneysbrigk. of lining .....E11€. .. Kind of heatWarm air que1 . 0il -
Framing lumber—Kind........ REMLOCK.........nirsn. Dressed or'full size? dressed -
Cornier posts ...4.X0........Sills... X6 Girt or ledger board? SHZ€ crore v

Girders...... 8% Size ....{%8........Columns under girders...ixon.. P95k Size ....hl. o Max. on centers .. 6' 8"
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16"” Q. C. Bridging in every ﬂoor and flat roof span over § fcet.
“Joists and rafters: " 1st floor...2%X8..... ... Jond.... AR o 3
- On centers: s 1st floor. o 20k 3rd .

Maximum span: R 1st floor...... 121 Ind | 2} , 3rd
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?, . neight? .....

B o - Ka Gatage ) ) ]
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........., to be accommodated........ number commerciai cars to be accommodated.......».-
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ...

APPROVED: o Miscellaneous

@M ’ Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?...RS.......
As
T —— """ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .....

Signature of owner ...

INSPECTION COPY

B2
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. ;
,-;p.,..,..‘..I.._..,.....,.. elealed Aol BRI R A G Mhee P RS, eiiobgaeis desipialaialuieey oo eateage e eged et e REDERD

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Depa; tment of Building Inspectiont

@eritlivate of Oronpancy

£ Y-

v

g0tesles;

o taiTastert
Jeoleefsetented

2>

2
et

oo}

Tesuedto  Pnilip J. Aseelyn Date of Issue  Sune 35, 1949

s
Sk

S

Dhis s to rertify thal the building, premises, or pavt thereof, indicated below, and built—
et chiprEmucnise A% 14 1-34% Aubura Atraut
under Building Permit No. 49/33¢. , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substan-
tially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved
for oceupancy, limited o otherwise, ag indieatad below. )

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ApPROVED OCCIPANCY

Entire Building Taoelandly Delli: House

aety

20t
ogesle

ho¥e’
LR,

o,
oo’

oJeate
X
DX

Socte
esgenls
20

o
2

eatedt

ot
eser Tl
ez eel

Limiting Conditions:

o Forteidsate

toetraseeleles;
PRI NS
SR

ot

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued
Inspestey of Buiidings
afoates Sesdsetetpiledartssfoafsetsiteite e tlenie r2 Seatndl o dpeteestostangestostastrale dpelests
Notlce: This cortifieate {dentities Jawful use ot buil lime or premises, nrd ought to he transterred from
awner to 0Wney when property chinnees handa. Cop - wiit be funished 1o asne of 1aagne for ona datlat,




- "
B

March 2y, 1949
1 -

H

¥r,, Phﬁip Js Asgelyn Subject: Peormit for construction of dwalli
Ry Fo D, 2 ) 24 x 28 at 341-343 Auburn Strest .
South Portlanq,[, Kaine o ’ '

:

Dear Siry

. The pormit, for the above work is issuad herewith based on plans filéd wi?.hq
applicatian and subject to the following: . .
) 1. It io understcod that the cdrage and breegeway shoim on plano are not
%0 bo bullt av thim time and are therefore not included in this permit, .

. . 2, If thers is a possibility that you may desiro to finish off rooms in,
“tho attic at some future date, we suggost, that 2x8's 16" on centera be provided
“for stitie floor jolsts instead of the 2618, D

3o We are not awere how familiar you my be with the requirezents of th
Building Code relating to the construction of a building such as you plan, 2 0L,
a1l such details are not shown on the plans, but uevertheless must bo provided-in
cempliance with Code vequirements even toough not shown, Therefore in casg of ‘dotlb
it would be well to make sure of requirements before golng ahead, N

, 4e During the course of the work there are two t

blon must be given thin. office, : 35

beon: completed, electric wiring and plumbing has been in weéd byt
" proper inspectors. and before any lath or wallboard is applied to walls, ‘partition
. or.ceilings, If everything s found in order at this time, aubhorization 'to “elo;
14" the bullding will be given on & gréen tag, Aftor all essential work on the - .-

building has been completed and before it 1s used for living quarters, you are’rew;
* quired to notify this department for a final inspection, when, if everything. isifound,

in compliance with law,.the certificate of occupaney, v.ithout which use 'of the mild
ing is unlewful, will be 4ssued, B .

‘5s & soparate pémit, issuable only to the installeryis reouired for th_g'??in‘
stallation of the hesting plant, : R

- R * Very truly yours

Inspector of Buildings’




(PA) THIIIENCE TONE- A

~ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure ....Eoundation
" Portlanl, Maine, .....March .1, 1949 .

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE _
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit fo erect GFFFEsIedmmstividR I fhe following bulding structure egRiFReI

in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning: Ordinance of the Qz"t_y of Portland, plans.aml .

Spacfications, if anv. submitted herewith and the follosping specificalipn=s o -

Location ...3h+z343. Avburn. Street - Within Fire Limits? .09 Dist, Nowo..oo.ooo...
Ownes’s name and address ELiD. Asaclyn BRD@RBRoaigey 4o s, Portland  peephonenone
Lessee's name and address Telephone,
Contractor’s name and address .......Qwnex Telephone,

Architect ‘ s SPCIfi2ALIONS. . i Plans L YES..............No. of sheets .1
Proposed use of building ... Dwelling house . No. families...1........ -
Last use No. families ......
Material..........onswie . NO. stOFIES ... Heat Style of roof ... . .Roofing .

Other buildings on same lot

Estimated o5t S Fee 8.

General Destription of New Work
To exmcavate and construction foundation only for lj-story frame dwelling 24' x 28!,

rermit Issueq with Letter

1t is understood that this permit docs not include installation of heating apparatus which 1s to be taken ont separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Owner

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . . Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Height average grade to top of niate ................. . Height average grade to highest point of roof..

Size, front depth e 8ég%oric§ 'Eél'b‘(af'sggg&; filled land?.....ocn@rth or rock? ...
,
Material of foundation goncrete Thickness, top ......h0"... bottom...... 22" cellar .....Y€S

Material of underpinning ....." to.sill Height Thickness v

Kind of 100f ... RISE PEE FOOL 1 .. ROOf cOVering

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys............... of ining ..o Kind of heat fuel
Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? '
Corner posts Sills, Girt or ledger board? Size
Girders. Size Columns under girders Size Max, on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd..... 3rd roof
On centers: 1st floor: , 2nd 3rd , roof
Maximum span: 1st floor: 2nd 3rd .. , ~oof .

If one story buildi::z with masonry walls, thickness of walls? e NEIGNED s

If a Garage :
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated........pumber commercial cars to be accommodated........
Will automobile repairing be done othz+ than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree ou a public street?....J10

RS - AR

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining theveto ave
observed?..Y&S.....

SIENALULE Of OUNEP osridln s




STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for dwelling house
at 21123 Auburn Street Date 3/11/49

In whose name is the title of the property now recorded?Philip Asselyn

Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work
ghown clearly on the ground, andhow? stakes

Is the outline of ths proposed work now staked out upon thé ground?_yes
If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out
and before any of the work is commenced?

What is to be maximum projection or nverheng of eaves oOr dripf_m

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plen
or Jtetement of location filed with this application, and Aoes it show the
complete outline of the pxopsed work on the ground, including bay windovws,
“porches and other projections? yes

Do you assume full responoibility for the correctness of all statements in
the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed
building? yes

Do you understand that in cese changes are proposed in the location of the
work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revissd
plan and application must Ye submitted to this office before the changes
are made? Jes




- WARNING !!!
THIS BUILDING PERMIT IS ISSUED
SUBJECT TO SFECIAL CONDITION:

THAT NO CONCRETE SHALL BE POURED IN FOUNDATION :FORMS AND X0
LAYING OF UNIT-MASONRY IN.FOUNDATION WALLS SEALL BE STARTED UNTIL
.-NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN AT THE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION OF., .
. READINESS TO START ACTUAL MASONRY WORK, AND UNTIL RE-CHECK oF -
."LOCATIGN HAS BFEN MADE BY INSEECTOR. . o o
Co * % % ‘ : S
Original markings of corners of lot and especially stakes on
street line aet by Dept, of Public Worke must be kept intact end
easily accessiblse for re-check--not covered by exzcavated sarth
or building materials. Otherwise the "go-ahead" cannot be given.
Dept. of Public Works carmot re-set their stakes. -
- EEX)
Obziously the notice for re-check must be given at such a time-

2ok

a8 to allow reagonabie opportunity to make re-check. .o

Werren McDonald ‘ .
Inspector of Buildings

LB
WA

RS




Ha.‘l'(:.:.'a 12’ 19109'

;

¥r. Philip Asselyn Subject: Pormit for excavation and con-
R. P, D. AR . struction of foundation only for new
South Portland, Maine dwelling at 341-343 Auburn Street

Dear SiY: '
The perzit Ior the above work 1s issuaed nerewith, Since the
location plan filed with application for permit indicstes no projec-
\t.ipns o the bailding such as perches. cverhanéing second stories,
outside fireplace chimneys and the like, we presums that there‘n,ro
to he none, If this, hcwéver, 18 not the case.,‘it: would be'well Lo
chesk to miko sure before Wor't: 3= started that the locstiam of the

bullding as proposed will allow the addition of such projections and
i
5t111 maintain the yard distances set by the Zoning Ordinance,

.

Very bx"uly yours,

LR

.. Inapector of Bulldings
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
B.O.C.A.USEGR(?UP e e
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ...vvvvrennnreeesncnnneniiinsens
ZON'ING LOCATION .../ =3 Ziz42 PORTLAND, MAINE .. Jan.. 3, 1984: oIy of PUBTLAND

’ "To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permil to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, structure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinunce of the City of Portland with plans and speci ifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:
LOCATION ....341 AUBUYN SEE@E. ... . vvvvversnrrrnseneerienenneneeeneore..,. Fire District #1 0, #4200

l. Owner’s name and address George, (Jencrantz -, Denville Gorner Bd. AbUrn Telephone . 78471620, ..

2. Lessee's name and address .. Robig L. BatbIC (D QAN e Telephone .. 7297-0868. -
3, Contractor’s name and address . ...vereereeiiitiiiiiini et Telephone ....ovvvvnnnns

No. of sheets .......
Proposed use of building ...dwelling with -general- business officg.---+-ere o000 NO families .. 3.......
LastuscNofamnllcs
Matcrial...........No.storics.......Heat..............Stylcofmof.,........‘... L Roofingaesieeinninaee,
Other BUIlAINgs 07 SAME 0L « v uvvust e reneanens st e ra s aatane it bt
Estimated contractural cost $......cvents Appeai Fees S e

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr «.vviviiiiiiiniioniiionoans Base Fee 25,000 ...
@ 775-3451 Late Fee

Change of use from dwelling - single family TOTAL $....25,00....
dwell:.ng to, smg 1=} famly with home occupation
K 5 e ; ho alterations . -
“yreal estate office Stamp of Special Conditions

sehd permit to # 2 04103

5

NOTE T 0 APPLICANT: Separate permm are required by the i=stallers and subcortractors of heating, plumbing, e.ectrical
‘and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
ls any plumbing involved in thls v ork’ ....00........ Is any electrical work involved in this work? .....no....
s Is+ connecnon io be made to publle sewer? .....v.vo.e.. I not, what is proposed for sewage? ....oieiiiiiiiinnns
] 'septlctanknotlccbev‘ R SEDLT o vvevrnesnsnersnesss FOrm notice sent? Looeeiiniiiiiiiiiii i,
Hught average grade to top of plate ... iiniaie s Height average grade to highest point of roof ...l
Siz Afront............ucpth............No StOHES +vver.. . solicorfilledland? ...........earthorrock? .o.ovnenens
Mmermloffoundatlon.......................Thxckncss.ton........bouom........ccllar..........,............
N Kmdotroof........................Rlscperfoot.................Roofcovenng................................
No.ofchlmncvs..................Malcnalofchlmneys.......oflmmb..........I\mdofhca...........fuel.......
-, Framinig mber—Kind ............. Dressed or full size? teveeeeeneaeComerposts....eevaeea W Sills e
ﬁlzerrdLr................Columhsunderglrders................Slzc.........”..Ma\ ONCEMEIS oevvvvnrnenans
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging ix every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Jmstsandraftms ISLEIOOT «rnvennraneees s 20 vovivvinnnnes 2 310 coeveeiniene 100l Lo
Onccnt*‘rs 15t FIOOT vevenvrnennnee 20 coeiiiiennnn, 3rd coeinninninn {7+ S
Maximum span; ESETI00T +evvnvereennes s 200 caveverannes 300 cievennninees 100l i
lfones‘qry'buildingwilhmasonrywalls.thickncssofwalls? TR PUDUPIY  1.11 11 SN

IF A GARAGE
No cars now accommod'\tcd onsamelot .....,tobeaccommodated .. ... number commercialcars to be accommodated .....
au omoblle repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

APPRO VALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING‘INSPECT —PLAN EXAMINER .....  Will work require dist 1rbing of any tree on a publicstreet? . 1o,
- ZONING; ..O*K,.. A\ TSR

BUlLDlNG CODE: Liuiuiiniimeeneiuininseunnnney Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Dcpt.. i eresieeeseissesveseirssenseeeas to sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Depts ovvvviiecivierorencnesesinienioieaees a1 observed? ....yes.

Signature of Applicant M c?’:./.%AMPhonc L L SO

Type Name of above ... Robie IiDambrosio . ... 10 230 40

(070 7]
and AUIESS vviiveiiieniriserarvessoens

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY

mjfﬁf/?wo 9,




Permit No, 8\} / O ] Q.

Location 3("{,]/ (,(:,‘v !{4;1% (
Owner /\Zf/’w 2. ﬁn{ tircidn,
Date of permit / f& ~'(Q’\,'/ d

Approved / _ é', @y

Dwelling 1/ L’/JAAQ"
7

Garage \(

Alteration

T

rn

e 1/

T b

i




